
Denplan Essentials 
Private Fee Guide 2019 

Treatment Description Private Essentials 

 

Routine Examination and Scale and Polish 

 

20mins Hygienist Appointment 

 

X-rays 

 

Small Composite Filling 

Large Composite Filling 

 

Small Amalgam Filling 

Large Amalgam Filling 

 

Root Canal Treatment 

 

Extraction 

 

Crown 

Bridge 

Dentures 

 

Out of Hours call out 

 

Supplementary Insurance 

 

£44.00 

 

£44.00 

 

£10.00 per image 

 

£62.50 

£250.00 

 

£62.50 

£168.75 

 

From £385.00 

 

From £84.00 

 

From £500.00 

From £550.00 

From £325.00 

 

£185.00 

 

None 

 

Included 

 

Included 

 

Included 

            

£53.13 

£212.50 

 

£53.13 

£143.44 

 

From £327.25 

 

From £71.40 

 

From £425.00 

From £467.50 

From £276.25 

 

First £20.00 

 

Optional  

15% discount off Private treatment including tooth whitening 

Private Fees are for guidance only – a fully costed treatment plan will be provided to you  

 

Denplan Essentials Fees 2019 (Including Supplementary Insurance) 
 

Fee Code 
A 

Incl. 2 exams & 2 hygiene 

appointments 

B 
Incl. 2 exams & 4 hygiene 

appointments 

C 
Incl. 2 exams & 4 x 30 

mins hygiene appts 

Monthly £13.57 £19.66 £26.98 

Weekly £3.13 £4.54 £6.23 

Daily £0.45 £0.65 £0.89 

             

  
 

Parkview Dental Centre 

49 Fonnereau Road 

Ipswich 

IP1 3JN 
 


