Denplan Essentials

Private Fee Guide 2019

Treatment Description	Private	Essentials
Routine Examination and Scale and Polish	£44.00	Included
20mins Hygienist Appointment	£44.00	Included
X-rays	£10.00 per image	Included
Small Composite Filling Large Composite Filling	£62.50 £250.00	£53.13 £212.50
Small Amalgam Filling Large Amalgam Filling	£62.50 £168.75	£53.13 £143.44
Root Canal Treatment	From £385.00	From £327.25
Extraction	From £84.00	From £71.40
Crown Bridge Dentures	From £500.00 From £550.00 From £325.00	From £425.00 From £467.50 From £276.25
Out of Hours call out	£185.00	First £20.00
Supplementary Insurance	None	Optional

15% discount off Private treatment including tooth whitening

Private Fees are for guidance only – a fully costed treatment plan will be provided to you

Denplan Essentials Fees 2019 (Including Supplementary Insurance)

Fee Code	A Incl. 2 exams & 2 hygiene appointments	B Incl. 2 exams & 4 hygiene appointments	C Incl. 2 exams & 4 x 30 mins hygiene appts
Monthly	£13.57	£19.66	£26.98
Weekly	£3.13	£4.54	£6.23
Daily	£0.45	£0.65	£0.89



Parkview Dental Centre 49 Fonnereau Road Ipswich IP1 3JN

